
JANUARY 2017 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County or Ind. City/Schol N #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT County or Ind. City/Schol N #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

Albemarle - 1 Deep Run HS 21 22 25 25  93

Albemarle HS 25 26 29 30 110 Henrico High School  7  9 15 14  45

Alexandria City - 2 John R. Tucker HS 16 12 15 15  58

Episcopal HS 26 21 24 21  92 James City - 6

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School 19 12 23 18  72 Jamestown HS 27 26 27 23 103

Arlington - 2 Loudoun - 8

Bishop Denis J. O'Connell HS 21 15 22 13  71 Briar Woods HS 17 11 15 13  56

H.B. Woodlawn HS 22 16 25 21  84 Broad Run HS 24 23 25 25  97

Yorktown HS 23 19 25 23  90 Foxcroft School 22 17 20 14  73

Charlottesville City - 1 Loudoun Valley HS 26 22 26 23  97

Covenant School 16 11        27 Middleburg Academy 16 11 17 10  54

Monticello HS                Park View HS 19 16 22 18  75

St. Anne's-Belfield School 23 21        44 Stone Bridge HS 18 18        36

Chesterfield - 3 Woodgrove HS 19 14 21 13  67

Clover Hill HS 16 14 21 13  64 Lynchburg City - 9

James River HS 16 16 12 12  56 E.C. Glass HS 20 17 23 18  78

Midlothian HS 23           23 Madison - 5

Thomas Dale HS 18 15 15 12  60 Madison County HS                

Fairfax - 4 Montgomery - 9

Centreville HS 24           24 Blacksburg HS  4            4

Edison HS 15 14 21 11  61 Northampton - 6

Falls Church HS 21 18 23 19  81 Broadwater Academy 17 12 20 13  62

George C. Marshall HS 22 21 27 18  88 Pittsylvania - 9

Hayfield Secondary School 21 16 24 19  80 Chatham Hall 23 14 20 20  77

Herndon HS                Prince William - 7

Oakcrest School 23 16 23 22  84 Battlefield HS 16 14 21 19  70

Oakton HS       22     22 Gar-Field HS                

Robert E. Lee HS 16 13  3  7  39 Pulaski - 9

Robinson Secondary School 15 18 21 17  71 SW Virginia Governor's School 21 18 24 16  79

South County HS 16 11 17 13  57 Richmond City - 7

South Lakes HS 17 16 21  3  57 Maggie L. Walker Governor's 20 21 28 24  93

The Madeira School 23 20 21 20  84 Roanoke City - 9

West Springfield HS  2 10    10  22 Roanoke Valley Governor's 18           18

Westfield HS 25 20 26 22  93 Rockingham - 5

Fairfax City - 4 Eastern Mennonite HS 22 19 20 19  80

Paul VI HS 26 26 28 28 108 Spotswood HS 25 16 22 15  78

W.T. Woodson HS 24 26 26 20  96 Spotsylvania - 7

Falls Church City - 4 Commonwealth Governor's 22 18 26 20  86

George Mason HS                Massaponax HS 17 15 23 14  69

Fauquier - 5 Stafford - 7

Kettle Run HS                Stafford HS                

Frederick - 5 Virginia Beach City - 6

Sherando HS  8 11 14  3  36 Bishop Sullivan Catholic HS 20           20

Hampton City - 6 Cape Henry Collegiate School 21 19 24     64

New Horizons Governor's 22 23 24 19  88 Warren - 5

Hanover - 1 Randolph-Macon Academy 21 14 21 15  71

Atlee HS 20 16 25 20  81 Winchester City - 5

Hanover HS 19 10 16     45 John Handley HS 21 18 22 19  80

Harrisonburg City - 5 York - 6

Harrisonburg HS 22 17 22 17  78 Tabb HS 22 15 24 18  79

Henrico - 7 York HS 17           17

Collegiate School     2 18     20

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
Dylan C, John Handley HS Taekhwan (James) O, New Horizons Governor's Schoo

Boss C, Episcopal HS Saqib R, Albemarle HS

Charlie C, Yorktown HS Christian S, Deep Run HS

Sophia D, Oakcrest School Saba S, Yorktown HS

Landon L, Paul VI HS Thomas S, Paul VI HS

Seung Yun L, Paul VI HS Ashwin S, Albemarle HS

Brian L, Albemarle HS Varun V, Broad Run HS

Joseph L, W.T. Woodson HS Ian W, Albemarle HS

Seth L, Albemarle HS Zi Z, W.T. Woodson HS

Leo M, Jamestown HS



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

23Boss C - Episcopal HS 21Ashwin S - Albemarle HS

23Seung Yun L - Paul VI HS 20Charlie C - Yorktown HS

23Brian L - Albemarle HS 20Daniel C - George C. Marshall HS

22Sophia D - Oakcrest School 20Keira H - The Madeira School

22Jenny G - New Horizons Governor's School 20Seth L - Albemarle HS

22Landon L - Paul VI HS 20Brennan M - Albemarle HS

22Thomas S - Paul VI HS 20Leo M - Jamestown HS

22Ian W - Albemarle HS 20Anna S - Jamestown HS

22Leo Z - Episcopal HS 20Varun V - Broad Run HS

22Zi Z - W.T. Woodson HS 20Sylvia Y - Foxcroft School

21Seth B - Harrisonburg HS 19Celi J - Westfield HS

21Andrew C - Loudoun Valley HS 19Anuj K - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

21Taekhwan (James) O - New Horizons Governor' 19Saba S - Yorktown HS

21Saqib R - Albemarle HS 19Carson W - E.C. Glass HS

21Jeffrey S - Jamestown HS

110Albemarle HS 81Atlee HS

108Paul VI HS 81Falls Church HS

103Jamestown HS 80Eastern Mennonite HS

97Broad Run HS 80Hayfield Secondary School

97Loudoun Valley HS 80John Handley HS

96W.T. Woodson HS 79SW Virginia Governor's School

93Deep Run HS 79Tabb HS

93Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 78E.C. Glass HS

93Westfield HS 78Harrisonburg HS

92Episcopal HS 78Spotswood HS

90Yorktown HS 77Chatham Hall

88George C. Marshall HS 75Park View HS

88New Horizons Governor's School 73Foxcroft School

86Commonwealth Governor's School 72St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School

84H.B. Woodlawn HS 71Bishop Denis J. O'Connell HS

84Oakcrest School 71Randolph-Macon Academy

84The Madeira School 71Robinson Secondary School


